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Varistar CP Raised Top Cover

Power Utilities

Fan top cover for better ventilation and active cooling.

FEATURES

Uses same lifting eyes as normal top cover

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2
Catalog ) .
Width Depth Color Color Code Material Product Type
Number
21630-583 Cabinet/Rack
600 mm 300 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-584 Cabinet/Rack
600 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-585 Cabinet/Rack
600 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-586 Cabinet/Rack
600 mm 900 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-587 Cabinet/Rack
600 mm 1000 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-588 Cabinet/Rack
600 mm 1100 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-589 Cabinet/Rack
600 mm 1200 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-590 Cabinet/Rack
800 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel
Top Cover
21630-591 Cabinet/Rack
800 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel

Top Cover


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-583
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-584
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-585
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-586
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-587
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-588
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-589
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-590
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-591

CatalogNumber Width

21630-592

800 mm
21630-593

800 mm
21630-594

800 mm
21630-595

800 mm

Catalog Number

21630-583

21630-584

21630-585

21630-586

21630-587

21630-588

21630-589

21630-590

21630-591

21630-592

21630-593

21630-594

21630-595

Depth

900 mm

17000 mm

71700 mm

1200 mm

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Table 2/2

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Protection Rating

IP20

P20

P20

P20

P20

IP20

P20

IP20

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

Material

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack
Top Cover

Cabinet/Rack
Top Cover

Cabinet/Rack
Top Cover

Cabinet/Rack
Top Cover
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-592
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-585
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-592
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-593
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-594
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-id/power-utilities/products/enc21630-595
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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